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Clinical Document Requests
Purpose of this communication
· Inform providers that effective February 18th, providers will be required to submit clinical documents via the provider portal at the time of authorization and prior to claims processing.
What do I need to do?
· Review the My Task button each time you log onto the provider portal. This will show a row for each patient for which clinical documentation is required. The provider will be able to select each row and upload the required documents for each patient.

· In order to obtain an authorization on the portal, please submit the clinical documents requested for each specific HCPC code. Beginning on February 18th, providers can view a list of clinical document requirements by HCPC code under the Provider Education tab.
· Upload all required clinical documents to the provider portal prior to submitting your claim to CareCentrix.
· View the current clinical documents that CareCentrix has on file for each authorization under the Authorization Status Look-Up Screen

What do I need to know?
· Claims submitted to CareCentrix without clinical documentation may be denied or pended until the appropriate clinical documentation is received. 

Thank you in advance for your cooperation and continued partnership.
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